1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Pillar Top Type V Grille Top Type V
Ordering Information
Example: SPB32HSPSW1-V
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
SPB SP - Selectable
 Power
12W/24W1
32H - 32
  High
SW - Selectable
White 3000K/
4000K/5000K2
1 - 120-277V- Pillar
Top WattsHeight Voltage Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V
Note:
1. 24W is default setting. If need 12W please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the setting in the field.
2. 3000K is default setting. If need other CCT please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the setting in
    the field.
90540
ABMK02
Anchor bolts mounting kits
for square bollard
PHOTOMETRY
©2019  ALL
SGB - Grille
GY - Grey
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
* Standard Finish is bronze. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,344.9
UNIT:cd
C90/270,347.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):346.2 DEG
0
40